a2 Learning A-Z

Date: 06/20/18

Learning A-Z License Quote

Kelli Keller

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unif Sd
375 Via Almar

Pls Vrds Est, CA 90274-1277

310-378-9966
kellerk@pvpusd.net

Thank you for requesting a quote from Learning A-Z, Kelli Keller!
Your username is kkeller23
Your reference number is 6505509.

Please include this reference number on your purchase order.
This quote covers existing desired licenses in the district. They will be cancelled/refunded and users moved over to this group;
Excludes 3 licenses held by parents that were on the spreadsheet.

License List . Final

Products Type . Discounts Add 1 Year Add2 Years
Terms Price Cost
16

ReadingA-Z.com New classrooms, $1,759.20 $1,599.20 $3,038.48 $4,317.84
1 year
41

Raz-Kids.com New classrooms, $4,507.95 $4,097.95 $7,786.10 $11,064.46
1 year
1

ELL Edition New classroom, $60.00 $60.00 $114.00 $162.00
1 year
5

Headsprout New classrooms, $999.75 $999.75 $1,899.52 $2,699.32
1 year

LAZ WEBINAR TRAINING Training 4 sessions $800.00 Complimentary - - -

SEE SECOND PAGE FOR COST PER SCHOOL

Cost By License: Final Cost Add1Year Add2 Years
RAZ KIDS each $99.95 bi _
ELL add-on $60.00 iscount Amount: ($570.00)  ($1,815.70) ($3,737.08)
RAZPLUS each  $199.95 Sales Tax: $0.00 $0.00* $0.00*
HEADSPROUT each $199.95

YOUR TOTALCOST:  $6,756.90  $12,838.10* $18,243.62*

( This quote includes multi year discounts saving you up to 10%
for a multiple year license term. Savings are reflected above.
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KDahl
Typewritten Text
This quote covers existing desired licenses in the district.  They will be cancelled/refunded and users moved over to this group;
Excludes 3 licenses held by parents that were on the spreadsheet.

KDahl
Text Box
SEE SECOND PAGE FOR COST PER SCHOOL
Cost By License:
RAZ KIDS each           $99.95
ELL add-on                 $60.00
RAZ PLUS each        $199.95
HEADSPROUT each $199.95


This quote is valid until 09/18/18.

Quoted prices are based on specified quantities and terms.

Please contact your representative for adjustments.

Prepared by: Tiffany Thompson and Kristin Dahl

1840 East River Road, Suite 320
Tucson, AZ,85718
phone:520.618.3868 | 520.232.5033
fax: 520.618.3738 | 520.618.3438

Tiffany. Thompson®@learninga-z.com | Kristin.Dahl@learninga-

z.com

Learning A-Z License Agreement

Licenses grant registered classrooms only permission to use materials on the designated website(s) during the
terms of the license. Sharing user information or materials with non-registered classrooms is not authorized.

© Learning A-Z
LUNADA BAY 3 RAZ PLUS 1 RAZKIDS
MIRALESTE 1 RAZ PLUS and ELL

MONTEMALAGA 5 RAZKIDS
POINT VICENTE 2 RAZKIDS, 4 HEADSPROUT
RANCHO VISTA 12 RAZKIDS

SILVER SPUR 1 HEADSPROUT
SOLEADO 6 RAZ PLUS
CORNERSTONE 6 RAZ PLUS
DAPPLEGRAY 5 RAZ KIDS

$627.80
$235.95
$499.75
$999.70
$1199.40
$199.95
$1055.70
$1055.70
$499.30
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LUNADA BAY             3 RAZ PLUS 1 RAZKIDS                     $627.80
MIRALESTE                1 RAZ PLUS and ELL                           $235.95
MONTEMALAGA       5 RAZ KIDS                                             $499.75
POINT VICENTE        2 RAZKIDS, 4 HEADSPROUT            $999.70
RANCHO VISTA      12 RAZKIDS                                            $1199.40
SILVER SPUR            1 HEADSPROUT                                    $199.95
SOLEADO                   6 RAZ PLUS                                           $1055.70
CORNERSTONE        6 RAZ PLUS                                          $1055.70
DAPPLEGRAY            5 RAZ KIDS                                             $499.30     




